Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 1
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/23/2018
TIME: 04:51 AM

Software version: 4.20-2

10387272

09/23/2018 04:12 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 10387272

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6561
0.28 7484
0.43 2474
0.72 3907
0.88 12354
1.37 40813
1.45 728917
2847082

%

6.4

3:00

Area
31912
29929
17672
33384
136323
163556
2434307

Area%
11
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